

<b>MAINTENANCE &amp; TURF TOOLS</b>	
<b>Debris Rake</b>	
11301	21" (53 cm) Head-Debris Rake
11351	9" (23 cm) Head-Debris Rake
11310	Tine w/Nut & Bolt
11355	Fiberglass Handle w/Rubber Grip
<b>Greenskeeper</b>	
27201	Body w/Handle
27202	Floor Plate
27203	Spring
27204	Spring Seat
27205	Finger (1)
27206	Roll Pin (1)
27207	Snap Ring (1)
27208	Handle
<b>Turf Doctor</b>	
29201	Replacement Blade (each)
<b>Levelawn, Bunker Debris Sieve</b>	
29301	6' (1.8 m) Wood Handle
29302	30" (76 cm) Levelawn Head w/Hardware
29326	1/2" (1.3 cm) Bunker Sieve Head
29351	1/4" (0.6 cm) Bunker Sieve Head
29352	Bunker Debris Sieve Bracket Only
29377	36" (91 cm) Levelawn Head w/Hardware
<b>Irrigation Head Trimmer</b>	
29602	Cross Bracket
29603	Blade Assembly Hardware
<b>Hand Aerifier</b>	
29802	Plastic Mounting Base-Aerifier
29804	Solid Tine-Aerifier
29806	Handle Weldment-Aerifier
29807	Core Collector-Aerifier
29809	Hollow Tine-Aerifier
<b>Du-Whipper</b>	
34201	Handle Section with Metal Fitting
34202	Middle Section
34203	Tip Section
34204	Metal Cap for Handle
34205	Rubber Cap for Tip
<b>Drag Brush</b>	
52003	Draw Bar
52004	Draw Bar Bearing Pin
52007	Hair Pin
52008	5/16" x 2" (M8-1.25 x 50 mm) Eye Bolt
52009	5/16" x 1-1/2" (M8-1.25 x 38 mm) Carriage Bolt
52010	5/16" (M8) S.A.E. Flat Washer
52012	5/16" (M8-1.25) Hex Nut
52014	Channel for Drag Brush (each)-4 Required
52015	End Angle
52016	Center Angle
52017	Hardware Package
<b>Drag Brush Extension</b>	
52014	Channel for Extension (each)-4 Required
52015	End Angle
52057	Hardware Package
52067	Hinge (each)
<b>Coco Fiber Drag Mat</b>	
53001	Coco Mat Only-4' x 6-1/2' (1.2 m x 2.0 m)
53002	77" (196 cm) Steel Drag Bar Tube
53003	Straight Link Coil Chain 10' (3.0 m) Length with Eye Bolts
53004	77" (196 cm) Steel Drag Bar Flat
53051	Coco Mat Only-3' x 5' (0.9 m x 1.5 m)
53052	59" (150 cm) Steel Drag Bar Tube
53054	59" (150 cm) Steel Drag Bar Flat
<b>Magnum Maintenance and Landscape Rakes</b>	
71125	24" (61 cm) Head-Straight Tooth
71131	30" (76 cm) Head-Straight Tooth
71137	36" (91 cm) Head-Straight Tooth
71143	42" (107 cm) Head-Straight Tooth
71225	24" (61 cm) Head-Sifting Tooth
71231	30" (76 cm) Head-Sifting Tooth
71237	36" (91 cm) Head-Sifting Tooth
71243	42" (107 cm) Head-Sifting Tooth
71150	66" (168 cm) Straight Handle
71151	Gusset Braces (pair)
71152	Twist Braces (pair)
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71155	1/4" x 5/8" (M6-1.0 x 16 mm) Bolt
71156	Handle Grip
<b>Magnum Roller Squeegees</b>	
71326	24" (61 cm) Roller Frame Assembly
71338	36" (91 cm) Roller Frame Assembly
71350	48" (122 cm) Roller Frame Assembly
71351	57-1/2" (146 cm) Bent Handle
71352	5/16" x 5/8" (M8-1.25 x 16 mm) Stainless Steel Bolt
71353	5/16" (M8) Stainless Steel Lock Washer
71354	1/2" (1.3 cm) Stainless Steel Axle
71355	1/4" x 1-1/2" (M6-1.0 x 38 mm) Bolt for Hanging Hook
71356	Hanging Hook
71151	Gusset Braces (pair)
71152	Twist Braces (pair)
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71155	1/4" x 5/8" (M6-1.0 x 16 mm) Bolt
71156	Handle Grip
<b>Magnum Lutes</b>	
71425	24" (61 cm) Head
71437	36" (91 cm) Head
71150	66" (168 cm) Straight Handle
71151	Gusset Braces (pair)
71152	Twist Braces (pair)
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71155	1/4" x 5/8" (M6-1.0 x 16 mm) Bolt
71156	Handle Grip
<b>Magnum Spiked Roller</b>	
71709	8" (20 cm) Roller Head
71717	16" (41 cm) Roller Head
71710	8" (20 cm) Frame Assembly
71718	16" (41 cm) Frame Assembly
71720	3/8" (1.0 cm) Stainless Steel Axle
71151	Gusset Braces (pair)
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71155	1/4" x 5/8" (M6-1.0 x 16 mm) Bolt
71156	Handle Grip
71351	57-1/2" (146 cm) Bent Handle
71352	5/16" x 5/8" (M8-1.25 x 16 mm) Stainless Steel Bolt
71353	5/16" (M8) Stainless Steel Lock Washer
<b>Magnum Double Duty Rake</b>	
71837	36" (91 cm) Rake Head
71150	66" (168 cm) Straight Handle
71151	Gusset Braces (pair)
71152	Twist Braces (pair)
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71155	1/4" x 5/8" (M6-1.0 x 16 mm) Bolt
71156	Handle Grip
<b>Magnum General Purpose Broom</b>	
72101	24" (61 cm) Broom Head with Adaptor Plate
71151	Gusset Braces (pair)
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71155	1/4" x 5/8" (M6-1.0 x 16 mm) Bolt
71156	Handle Grip
71351	57-1/2" (146 cm) Bent Handle
<b>Magnum Maximum Duty Broom</b>	
72126	28" (71 cm) Head
72127	27-3/4" (70 cm) Bristle
72128	End Cap
72129	#8 X 5/8" (M4-0.7 x 16 mm) Screw
71151	Gusset Braces (pair)
71152	Twist Braces (pair)
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71155	1/4" x 5/8" (M6-1.0 x 16 mm) Bolt
71156	Handle Grip
71351	57-1/2" (146 cm) Bent Handle
<b>Magnum Monster Broom</b>	
72151	Broom Head
72152	40" (102 cm) Straight Handle
72153	Curved Handle with Grip
72154	83-3/4" (213 cm) Bristle
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71355	1/4" x 1-1/2" (M6-1.0 x 38 mm) Bolt for Hanging Hook
71356	Hanging Hook
72128	End Cap
72129	#8 X 5/8" (M4-0.7 x 16 mm) Screw
<b>Magnum Straight Edge Squeegee</b>	
72225	24" (61 cm) Rubber Blade
72237	36" (91 cm) Rubber Blade
72226	24" (61 cm) Head
72238	36" (91 cm) Head
72227	24" (61 cm) Head Strip
72239	36" (91 cm) Head Strip
72250	1/4" x 3/4" (M6-1.0 x 18 mm) Bolt
72251	1/4" (M6-1.0) K-Lock Nut
71150	66" (168 cm) Straight Handle
71151	Gusset Braces (pair)
71152	Twist Braces (pair)
71153	1/4" x 1-3/4" (M6-1.0 x 45 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
71155	1/4" x 5/8" (M6-1.0 x 16 mm) Bolt
71156	Handle Grip
<b>Tuffork</b>	
71905	1/4" X 2" (M6-1.0 x 50 mm) Bolt
71154	1/4" (M6-1.0) Nylon Lock Nut
<b>Magnum Spring Brace Rake</b>	
72401	Head-Magnum Spring Brace Rake
72402	Handle-Magnum Spring Brace Rake